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Description

200610310005
35640

10/31/2006
10:15:25

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURPHREE,
MARGARET
SHARRIAN

200309230006
39370

200611010005
38190

11/01/2006
10:08:44

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MELANCON,
KEVIN J

200406240003
44270

200611280005
76230

11/28/2006
02:01:16

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARKEY,
JOHN
FRANCIS SR

200607120003
36490

200612130006
07820

12/13/2006
03:05:23

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THORNE,
GARY R

200112100005
39251

200612270006
27170

12/27/2006
12:54:36

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES IMHOF,
JAMES E

200312300008
31560

200701100000
15890

01/10/2007
03:02:52

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAUGHERTY,
GUY DARREN

200205060002
09610

200701120000
18560

01/12/2007
08:26:26

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORK,
RICHARD

200209200004
55680

200701180000
26630

01/18/2007
09:35:05

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
CLIFFORD
EUGENE

200009210003
33251

200612290006
35730

12/29/2006
11:03:05

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AYERS,
JEFFREY G

200311170007
55030

200612290006
35720

12/29/2006
10:59:14

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GONZALES,
DOROTHY J

200602280000
95400

200702270000
88920

02/27/2007
11:57:27

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THORNE,
GARY

200606090002
75020

200703020000
94560

03/02/2007
10:03:45

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MANZELLA,
SAMIE

200606200002
95980

200703220001
30890

03/22/2007
10:35:08

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCLAUREN,
DEBRA E

200611130005
54250

200703260001
33870

03/26/2007
08:45:26

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NIPP
KENNETH D

200510100005
26960

200703270001
38420

03/27/2007
03:53:44

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOFF, LINDA
D

200403020001
07090



200704030001
51140

04/03/2007
02:12:04

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEARD R
JOYCE
HANKINS

200504150001
78910

200703300001
44130

03/30/2007
11:43:05

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
LINDA J

200308200005
50140

200704020001
47210

04/02/2007
11:59:31

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
ROGER C

200401140000
26190

200704100001
66110

04/10/2007
03:56:23

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOLDSTEIN,
JANICE F

200604180001
79830

200704100001
66120

04/10/2007
03:58:33

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, RENNIE LEE

200510310005
65080

200704240001
87580

04/24/2007
09:33:35

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILEY, CINDY
K

200606210002
96900

200704250001
92190

04/25/2007
02:35:42

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HO, TRIEU N 200404120001
88280

200705010002
00580

05/01/2007
12:36:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
ROBERT J JR

200403260001
55250

200705070002
14180

05/07/2007
03:13:51

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN
JAMES W

199911020004
51991

200706040002
57780

06/04/2007
10:25:02

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
PHILLIP L

200302170000
97320

200706040002
58150

06/04/2007
12:01:18

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN,
JORDAN B

200512210006
57920

200706150002
81490

06/15/2007
09:59:44

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING,
DANNY W

200512290006
69490

200706150002
81500

06/15/2007
09:59:45

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING
DANNY W

200512290006
69500

200706150002
81530

06/15/2007
10:08:13

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STARK,
DEREK B

200406290003
56760

200706220002
94030

06/22/2007
11:24:35

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CULVERHOUS
E KYLE
THOMAS

200606190002
90060


